
SCHEDULE A-P

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (optional)...............................................................................

Total This Period (last page this line number only) ........................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

Primary General

Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

Primary General

Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

Primary General

Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 12/2015)

2700.00

250.00

2700.00

250.00

250.00

KS

PA

8605 W 127TH PL

5511 FOUR MILE DR.

850.00

526 OXFORD VALLEY RD

SCOTT WALKER INC

19030

66213

Transaction ID : SA17A.121553

INKOKOMO

FAIRLESS HILLS

OVERLAND PARK

RETIRED

INFORMATION REQUESTED

Transaction ID : SA17A.121549

46901

Transaction ID : SA17A.121551

RETIRED

28

16

04

3200.00

2016

2016

2016

Image# 201603239011952680

08

07

08

STEVEN DENEVAN

2015

2015

PASQUALE DEON

2015

DEL DEMAREE

RETIRED

RETIRED

INFORMATION REQUESTED
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