SCHEDULE A-P ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER: Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page

_		 NUM v one	 R:	P	AGE -	405	7 274	0	
		17a	 17b		17c		17d		18
	19a	19b	20a		20b		20c		2

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

000	rπ \.	A / A I	VED	INIO
SCO	ΙIV	'VAL	KEK.	IINC

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) DEL DEMAREE		Transaction ID : SA17A.121549 Date of Receipt	
Mailing Address 5511 FOUR MILE DR.		08 28 2015	
City	State Zip Code	2010	
КОКОМО	IN 46901		
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	Amount of Each Receipt this Period	
Name of Employer RETIRED	Occupation RETIRED	250.00	
Receipt For: 2016	Floation Circle to Date W	Memo Item	
Primary General	Election Cycle-to-Date ▼		
Other (specify) ▼	850.00		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) STEVEN DENEVAN		Transaction ID : SA17A.121551 Date of Receipt	
Mailing Address 8605 W 127TH PL		07 16 2015	
City OVERLAND PARK	State Zip Code KS 66213		
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	Amount of Each Receipt this Period	
Name of Employer RETIRED	Occupation RETIRED	250.00	
Receipt For: 2016 Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Election Cycle-to-Date 250.00	Memo Item	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) PASQUALE DEON	Transaction ID : SA17A.121553 Date of Receipt		
Mailing Address 526 OXFORD VALLEY	RD	08 04 2015	
City FAIRLESS HILLS	State Zip Code PA 19030		
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	Amount of Each Receipt this Period	
Name of Familian	Occupation INFORMATION REQUESTED	2700.00	
Name of Employer INFORMATION REQUESTED	The state of the s	Memo Item	
	Election Cycle-to-Date	I Memo item	
INFORMATION REQUESTED	Election Cycle-to-Date	Memo item	
INFORMATION REQUESTED Receipt For: 2016	Election Cycle-to-Date 2700.00	i memo item	
Receipt For: 2016 Primary General Other (specify) Other		3200.00	
Receipt For: 2016 Primary General Other (specify) Other	2700.00		
Receipt For: 2016 X Primary General Other (specify) ▼ Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (control of the control	2700.00		